Race Date
November 29, 2025

Overall
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Overall
1

Name
Will Post
Jeff Lipchus
Rory McNamara
Justin Burchett
Jeffrey Siegler
Michael Z
Matthew McDonald
Chris Deming
Mike Abraham
Miriam Acevedo
Elizabeth McDonald
Chuck Rocca
Rina McNamara
Kathleen McNamara
Nick Nassra
Clare Keller
Cindy Degirolamo
Daniel Lamb
David Flynn
Irene Clarke
Scott Benjamin
Bob McDonald
Russ Pribanic
Costas Drakatos
Dan Lynch
Nora Hulton
Terry Lyons
Robert Satterlee
Harry Ong
Maria Duncan

Name
Charlie Euston

Full Distance - 3.52 miles

City
Roxbury
Sandy Hook
Litchfield
Washington
Southbury
Southbury
Southbury
Danbury
Roxbury
New Milford
Brooklyn NY
New Milford
Litchfield
Litchfield
Middlebury
Bantam
Sandy Hook
New Milford
Southbury
New Milford
New Milford
Southbury
Roxbury
Roxbury
Bridgewater

Danbury
Woodbury
Roxbury
New Milford

Alternate Distance - 2.4 Miles

City
Woodbury

Results By: RoxburyRaces@gmail.com

Down Hemlock
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

827
335
839
828
635
841
820
750
291
773
833
182
246
825
113
333
5
40
310

19
811
155

10
270

38

7

12
228
829

Bib No Age Gend

362

19
42
19
52
26
35
33
59
66
48
31
52
48
16
59
32
59
64
64
57
67
63
71
66
63
62
64
1
86
54

81
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Time Pace
22:15.0 6:19/M
22:20.0 6:20/M
22:39.0 6:26/M
24:01.0 6:49/M
24:38.0 7:00/M
24:59.0 7:06/M
25:31.0 7:15/M
26:09.0 7:26/M
26:20.0 7:29/M
27:33.0 7:49/M
27:44.0 7:53/M
28:13.0 8:01/M
28:32.0 8:06/M
29:10.0 8:17/M
29:42.0 8:26/M
30:52.0 8:46/M
31:00.0 8:48/M
31:21.0 8:54/M
32:19.0 9:11/M
32:51.0 9:20/M
33:24.0 9:29/M
33:39.0 9:33/M
34:32.0 9:49/M
34:33.0 9:49/M

37:45.0 10:43/M
38:40.0 10:59/M
39:51.0 11:19/M
45:01.0 12:47/M
45:02.0 12:48/M
56:49.0 16:08/M

Pace

2:13.0 17:35/M

11/30/2025 09:43:21



